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MIDDELHARNIS

Duifkampioenschap

Naam

J. & M. Hameeteman
Richard van den Bos
Richard van den Bos
Richard van den Bos
J. Horseling
Richard van den
Richard van den Bos
Richard van den Bos
Annemiek Tiggelman
Corjan Tiggelman

J. & M. Hameeteman
J. & M. Hameeteman
Corjan Tiggelman
Corjan Tiggelman
Marlien van den Bos
Purdey Wetterhahn
Annemiek Tiggelman
J. & M. Hameeteman
Richard van den Bos
J. & M. Hameeteman
J. Horseling

Wim Huizer

J. & M. Hameeteman
Wim Huizer

Richard van den Bos
Richard van den Bos
J. & M. Hameeteman
Richard van den Bos
Richard van den Bos
R. van den Bos
Diana Tiggelman
Corjan Tiggelman
Diana Tiggelman
Corjan Tiggelman

J. Horseling

Corjan Tiggelman
Theo van Stralen
Richard van den Bos
Wim Huizer

Richard van den Bos
Corjan Tiggelman
Olaf Westhoeve
Richard van den
Richard van den
Richard van den
Marlien van den
Corjan Tiggelman
Richard van den Bos
Wim Huizer

Corjan Tiggelman

Bos

Bos
Bos
Bos
Bos

Ringnr

0-1456744
1-1166291
2-8500661
9-1636428
2-7075513
2-8430620
1-1219713
2-8017138
0-1467942
1-1166609
2-8423156
1-1156402
0-1467892
9-1637227
1-1164906
0-7020252
1-7053816
0-1456713
2-8430632
1-1156447
8-1070269
1-1164788
1-1156414
1-1164787
1-1166274
1-1219727
1-1156419
1-1166299
0-1467222
2-8430561
1-7053925
2-8430882
9-1638680
0-1467899
8-1070266
9-1637291
0-1509553
2-8300813
1-1164709
1-1444509
1-1166602
0-1467078
2-8430646
1-1007618
2-8430666
2-7075467
2-8430861
2-8430661
2-8432182
1-1166595
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Punten

681.
661.
654.
650.
586.
580.
567.
565.
564.
564.
559.
557.
549.
549.
548.
542.
534.
530.
517.
517.
514.
499.
498.
497.
493.
490.
484.
482.
478.
477.
471.
468.
460.
457.
455.
450.
448.
442.
442.
441.
438.
436.
436.
433.
429.
428.
425.
424.
421.
418.
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